Limietwedstrijd Onder 12 jaar
Zwolle, 23-2-2025

Programmanr. 41
23-2-2025 - 15:55

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

11 jaar
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

3 Bosch, Kasper
4 Moreno Palacios, Miguel
5 Brinks, Niels

vereniging

TriVia
De Dolfijn
ZIGNEA

inschrijftijd

1:51.12
1:36.75
1:46.03

201302211
201301123
201300677

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to SWOL 1894
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